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Illinois County Highlights 
 

  Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod.  Rank

Pope Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 60.2   Corn, Bu. 6,900 133 917,700 99 

County Number of Farms: 341 90  Soybeans, Bu. 10,900 37 403,300 98 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 267  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 66  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 8  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 72  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 232  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 1,500  97 

500 or more Acres 37  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 8,700  52 

Land in Farms, Acres 76,935 97 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 4,400  40 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $1,155 102      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $12,630 102 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $11,438 102 Crops  9,709  98 
 

  
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm ($44) 100 Livestock  2,232  97 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

Pulaski Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 57.8   Corn, Bu. 19,800 163 3,227,400 93 
County Number of Farms: 253 95  Soybeans, Bu. 33,900 43 1,457,700 91 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. 6,300 53 333,900 47 

Less than $10,000 143  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 72  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 38  Oats, Bu. N/A    
     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 67  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 137  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 1,900  96 

500 or more Acres 49  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 4,300  83 

Land in Farms, Acres 86,289 95 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) 3,500  54 

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $1,418 96      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $58,040 83 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $41,594 91 Crops  19,408  93 
 

  
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $21,235 64 Livestock  2,586  95 

    
 

Census of Agriculture (2002) Value Rank  Crops (2004)
Acres 
Harv. Yield Prod. Rank 

Putnam Average Age of Principal Farm Operator 52.8   Corn, Bu. 40,300 189 7,616,700 84 
County Number of Farms: 175 100  Soybeans, Bu. 24,900 54 1,344,600 93 

     By Value of Sales:   Wheat, Bu. N/A    

Less than $10,000 51  Sorghum, Bu. N/A    

$10,000 - $99,999 68  All Hay, Tons N/A    

$100,000 or more 56  Oats, Bu. N/A    

     By Size:     No. of   

1 - 49 Acres 35  Livestock  Head  Rank 

50 - 499 Acres 96  Hogs & Pigs  (12/1/2004) 6,500  86 

500 or more Acres 44  Cattle & Calves  (1/1/2005) 1,700  99 

Land in Farms, Acres 71,265 98 Beef Cows  (1/1/2005) N/A   

Avg. Value of Land & Bldgs. per Acre $2,888 23      

Avg. Value of Ag. Products Sold per Farm $242,876 1 Cash Receipts (2004) $1,000  Rank 

Avg. Farm Prod. Expenses per Farm $195,699 2 Crops  22,864  91 
 

  
Avg. Net Cash Income per Farm $56,333 4 Livestock  3,126  92 

 


